
Alle Alpi Dart 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Siega Alex (03/2292) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 12 3 8 3 9 3 6

Dereani Francesco (03/2291) 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 7 2 1 2 6 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 7 3 8 4 6

Gaiart Guido (03/1459) 4 6 4 9 2 0 2 3 4 6 3 9 4 1 4 8 4 8 3 5 3 6 4 4 3 8 4 3

Marcotti Damiano (03/2244) 4 7 2 3 4 6 4 10 2 3 4 11 0 0 4 7 2 4 1 3 3 8 4 5 0 0 4 6

Moro Enrico (03/1217) 4 3 1 0 2 5 2 1 2 2 2 5 2 3 3 7 4 6 3 8 1 1 1 2 4 12 1 0

Urbani Gianfranco (03/1457) 4 7 3 6 2 3 0 0 2 4 1 3 2 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 0 0

Forabosco Guido (03/1274) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0

Della Schiava Pamela (03/1990) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Not Denis (03/2344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Siega Alex 03/2292 37 94 2,54

Dereani Francesco 03/2291 41 79 1,93

Gaiart Guido 03/1459 48 76 1,58

Marcotti Damiano 03/2244 38 73 1,92

Moro Enrico 03/1217 32 55 1,72

Urbani Gianfranco 03/1457 20 31 1,55

Forabosco Guido 03/1274 7 9 1,29

Della Schiava Pamela 03/1990 1 1 1,00

Not Denis 03/2344 0 0 0,00

Chei Dal Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

D'Odorico Leonardo (03/2380) 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 2 4 6 4 4 2 6 4 9 3 9 4 9

Moro Kevin (03/2355) 4 6 2 5 4 8 2 4 4 3 2 3 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 5

Cisilino Matteo (03/2205) 2 3 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 4 2 0

Ponte Valentino (03/2365) 2 0 3 3 2 1 2 3 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 8 2 5 4 6 4 5 2 5

Quaino Costantino (03/2382) 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 2 2 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 2 2

D'Odorico Daniele (03/2169) 2 1 1 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 1 0 4 8

Cormons Alessandro (03/2381) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

D'Odorico Leonardo 03/2380 53 105 1,98

Moro Kevin 03/2355 44 74 1,68

Cisilino Matteo 03/2205 40 73 1,82

Ponte Valentino 03/2365 45 65 1,44

Quaino Costantino 03/2382 21 27 1,29

D'Odorico Daniele 03/2169 17 23 1,35

Cormons Alessandro 03/2381 4 3 0,75

Darts Water

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Toffoletti Giona (03/2283) 3 3 2 1 4 8 2 2 4 11 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 7 4 8 2 4 0 0 4 11 4 10

Burello Luca (03/2290) 4 7 2 0 2 2 2 1 4 9 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 4

D'Osualdo Alessio (03/2284) 4 8 0 0 3 6 2 6 2 2 4 5 2 1 2 3 4 5 2 1 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Fago Marco (03/2286) 4 5 2 2 4 5 1 1 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 2 4 4 4 3

Toffoletti Denis (03/2288) 0 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 5 2 5 0 0 0 0

Moras Niccolò (03/291) 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 4 4 4 6 4 2

Bertoli  Simone (03/2309) 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 2 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degano Michael (03/2287) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burello Diego (03/2285) 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Toffoletti Giona 03/2283 43 87 2,02

Burello Luca 03/2290 41 51 1,24

D'Osualdo Alessio 03/2284 33 46 1,39

Fago Marco 03/2286 39 45 1,15

Toffoletti Denis 03/2288 13 21 1,62

Moras Niccolò 03/291 23 21 0,91

Bertoli  Simone 03/2309 17 18 1,06

Degano Michael 03/2287 8 15 1,88

Burello Diego 03/2285 7 5 0,71

Dri Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Durì Maurizio (03/1779) 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 2 4 12 0 0 0 0

Zuliani Andrea (03/1784) 4 4 4 2 4 11 4 6 4 5 4 2 4 5 4 10 4 1 4 9 4 2 4 5 4 3 4 4

Del Fabbro Dante (03/1776) 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5

Bazzaro Giorgio (03/1781) 4 7 4 2 4 7 4 3 4 5 4 9 4 5 4 1 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 3

Gremese Stefano (03/2121) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 4 4 7

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durì Maurizio 03/1779 40 88 2,20

Zuliani Andrea 03/1784 56 69 1,23

Del Fabbro Dante 03/1776 44 68 1,55

Bazzaro Giorgio 03/1781 56 63 1,12

Gremese Stefano 03/2121 28 22 0,79



I Draghi Di Jacky

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Reja Diego (03/1826) 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 11 4 2 4 4

Scherli Daniela (03/2249) 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 6 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 5

Giacomini Francesca (03/2257) 2 0 1 1 4 1 4 3 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 3

Reja Edoardo (03/2243) 4 2 3 1 4 0 4 2 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 3 4 0 4 1 4 4 4 0 4 1

Provenzano Stefania (03/2376) 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Reja Diego 03/1826 56 74 1,32

Scherli Daniela 03/2249 56 40 0,71

Giacomini Francesca 03/2257 47 22 0,47

Reja Edoardo 03/2243 55 18 0,33

Provenzano Stefania 03/2376 10 2 0,20

Mal Metus

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Pittini Tiziana (03/2136) 4 10 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 8 3 0 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 11

Torcutti Denis (03/2094) 4 5 4 12 4 7 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 9 0 0

Cescutti Alessandro (03/2095) 2 3 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 11

Felice Devis (03/2187) 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 12 4 3 4 2 4 7 0 0 0 0

Sgarminato Davide (03/2279) 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertolutti Carlotta (03/2131) 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Muzzolini Davide (03/2276) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7

Bertolutti Marietta (03/2127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pittini Tiziana 03/2136 55 98 1,78

Torcutti Denis 03/2094 40 74 1,85

Cescutti Alessandro 03/2095 32 69 2,16

Felice Devis 03/2187 34 49 1,44

Sgarminato Davide 03/2279 15 14 0,93

Bertolutti Carlotta 03/2131 14 13 0,93

Muzzolini Davide 03/2276 19 12 0,63

Bertolutti Marietta 03/2127 7 11 1,57

Plexiglass

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Mussinano Stefano (03/2051) 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8 2 6 4 4 4 8 4 8 2 3 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0

Di Lenardo Antonella (03/1156) 4 5 4 6 4 7 2 4 4 10 4 8 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 3

Foschiatti Ivan (03/959) 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 12 0 0 4 8

Serafini Thomas (03/2447) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 7 4 3 2 2 4 1 2 6 4 6 4 2 2 3 0 0

Cragnolini Marino (03/1065) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 4 5 2 4 4 5 0 0 4 10 0 0

Pischiutti Alessio (03/1977) 2 1 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Serafini Luca (03/2448) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 2 2 0 0

Causero Luca (03/1979) 4 2 4 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Londero Christian (03/1980) 2 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Floreani Luca (03/1976) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mussinano Stefano 03/2051 44 85 1,93

Di Lenardo Antonella 03/1156 42 78 1,86

Foschiatti Ivan 03/959 24 59 2,46

Serafini Thomas 03/2447 30 31 1,03

Cragnolini Marino 03/1065 20 25 1,25

Pischiutti Alessio 03/1977 14 20 1,43

Serafini Luca 03/2448 24 16 0,67

Causero Luca 03/1979 14 15 1,07

Londero Christian 03/1980 8 7 0,88

Floreani Luca 03/1976 4 5 1,25

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 7 4 11 4 5

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 10 3 4 4 11 4 6 4 11 2 6 4 8 4 11 4 7

Faion Diana (03/1598) 4 11 2 0 4 7 2 0 4 8 2 1 1 2 2 1 4 10 2 5 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 4

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 10 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 11

Rigutti Giuliano (03/1524) 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Patat Alex (03/1968) 4 6 2 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 3 2 0 2 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Driol Fabio (03/1768) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smetanin Kyrylo (03/2112) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 56 129 2,30

Fabro Sergio 03/368 45 104 2,31

Faion Diana 03/1598 39 62 1,59

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 20 49 2,45

Rigutti Giuliano 03/1524 16 36 2,25

Patat Alex 03/1968 34 33 0,97

Driol Fabio 03/1768 12 30 2,50

Smetanin Kyrylo 03/2112 2 1 0,50


